
TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Stop contaminating water and damaging your filter collectors with 
ZEOMEDIA Support Gravel.

Silica gravel is placed under the 
collectors, where it accumulates dirt, 
and where it may not be easily 
cleanead through backwashing. 

Additionally, its heavy weight makes 
installation difficult and the filters’ 
collectors may be damaged during the 
process.

ZEOMEDIA Support Gravel:

     60% lighter than silica gravel.

     Simpler and more comfortable 
     installation.

     Prevents damage to filter manifolds.

     Chemically pre-washed which                          
     guaantees that it does not add fines            
     or contaminants to the water.

PARAMETER UNIT

Specific weight

Volumetric weight

Effective Mesh Range

Uniformity Coefficient

Max pressure

Bed High

Clay

Clinoptilolite

% of Disaggregated Material

2.1 g/cm3

1520 - 1585 lb 
690 - 720 kg

50 psi

12 pg
0.30m

3%

80%

3%

1.7

4 – 6
4.76 3.76 mm

Support Gravel

User guide

Fill the tank halfway 
with water, and then 

simply add Zeomedia 
Support Gravel to 

cover the collectors.
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