ZEOMEDIA | Support Gravel



TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Stop contaminating water and damaging your filter collectors with **ZEOMEDIA Support Gravel**.



Silica gravel is placed under the collectors, where it accumulates dirt, and where it may not be easily cleanead through backwashing.

Additionally, its heavy weight makes installation difficult and the filters' collectors may be damaged during the process.

ZEOMEDIA Support Gravel

- 60% lighter than silica gravel.
- Simpler and more comfortable installation.
- Prevents damage to filter manifolds.
- Chemically pre-washed which guaantees that it does not add fines or contaminants to the water.

PARAMETER	UNIT
Specific weight	2.1 g/cm3
Volumetric weight	1520 - 1585 lb 690 - 720 kg
Effective Mesh Range	4 – 6 4.76 3.76 mm
Uniformity Coefficient	1.7
% of Disaggregated Material	3%
Clinoptilolite	80%
Clay	3%
Bed High	12 pg 0.30m
Max pressure	50 psi

Fill the tank halfway with water, and then simply add Zeomedia Support Gravel to cover the collectors. sales@zeomediafilter.com +52 8149 5959 zeomediafilter.com

User guide

